

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4525/2014

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (TDS)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Prayer for interim relief)

Date : 07/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Attorney General
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. N. Poddar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents,
returnable on 29.08.2014.

In the meantime, the operation and implementation of the
impugned Judgment shall remain stayed.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.07.09
17:12:47 IST
Reason: