

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .4525/2014

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (TDS)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)      Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
                                 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. R.N. Poddar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

Interim order passed earlier shall continue until  
further orders.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar